AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill Nos. 115 & 99, Page 8, Section 334.506, Li 27, by inserting after the word "therapy." the following: "The physical therapist shall not provide physical therapy services or treatment after this referral has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 31 to 32, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "demonstrate measurable or functional improvement after ten visits or thirty days, whichever occurrents. The physical therapist shall not provide further therapy services or treatment after this refer has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 44, by deleting the words "ten visits or twenty-or business" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "every ten visits or thirty"; and Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 66, by inserting after the first occurence of the word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or "; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one years"; and	House	Amendment NO
27, by inserting after the word "therapy." the following: "The physical therapist shall not provide physical therapy services or treatment after this referral has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 31 to 32, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "demonstrate measurable or functional improvement after ten visits or thirty days, whichever occurrents. The physical therapist shall not provide further therapy services or treatment after this refer has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 44, by deleting the words "ten visits or twenty-or business" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "every ten visits or thirty"; and Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 66, by inserting after the first occurrence of the word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-tweyears of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one"		Offered By
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 31 to 32, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "demonstrate measurable or functional improvement after ten visits or thirty days, whichever occurrents. The physical therapist shall not provide further therapy services or treatment after this refer has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 44, by deleting the words "ten visits or twenty-or business" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "every ten visits or thirty"; and Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 66, by inserting after the first occurrence of the word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one"		
"demonstrate measurable or functional improvement after ten visits or thirty days, whichever occ first. The physical therapist shall not provide further therapy services or treatment after this refer has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 44, by deleting the words "ten visits or twenty-or business" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "every ten visits or thirty"; and Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 66, by inserting after the first occurence of the word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
first. The physical therapist shall not provide further therapy services or treatment after this refer has been made."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 44, by deleting the words "ten visits or twenty-or business" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "every ten visits or thirty"; and Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 66, by inserting after the first occurence of the word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one	· •	
Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 66, by inserting after the first occurence of the word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one"	first. The physical therapi	
word "with" the words "and approval by"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 69, by deleting the word "every" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
lieu thereof the words "and the patient's progress at least every ten visits or"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 72-73, by deleting the phrase "under twenty-two years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one		
years of age" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "within ages not in excess of twenty-one		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	years of age" and inserting	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.	•	amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
	Action Taken	Date